
St Lucie Unit 2

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALIFICATION
REPORT AND GUIDEBOOK

REVISION NO. 4

INSTRUCTION SHEET

Each revised and new page bears the notation Revision 4, (10/82) at the
bottom of the page. Vertical bars with the number 4 have been used in
the margin of existing pages, as applicable, to indicate the location
of the revision on the page or the insertion of a new page.

The following page removals and insertions 'should be made to incorporate
Revision No. 4 into the EQ Report and Guidebook."

REMOVE
EXISTING PAGES

INSERT
REVISION NO. 4 PAGES

EP-1 through EP-7
iiiiii
v
viI
IIIII
l-l
1-2
1-4
2-1
2 "3
3-1
3-2
3-3

4-1
5-1,
6-1
6-2
7-1
7-2
7-4
7-4a
7-8
7-10
7-11
7-12
7-12a
7-15
7-16
7-17

EP-1
iiiiii
v
vi
I
II
III
IVl-l
1-2
1-4
2-1
2-3
3-1
3-2
3-3
3-4
4-1
5-1
6-1
6-2
7-1
7-2
7-4
7-4a
7-8
7-10
7-11
7-12
7-12a
7-15
7-16
7-17

through EP-9

8~~|oeoiw
+DR ADDSR D~<<>RO, t; XS-XA 05000~89

..:PDR

Revision 4, (10/82)





St Lucie Unit 2

REMOVE
EXISTING PAGES

8-1
8-3
8-4
8-5
8-6
8-7
8-8
8-9
8-10
8-11
8-12

8-13
8-14
8-15
9-1
9-2

11-1

12-la
12-2

13-1
13-2

14-1
14-2
Tl-1
Tl-2
'73=1
T4-1
T5«1
Tj-1
T7-2
T8-1 through T8-8
T9-1

Fl-2
Fl-3
Fl-4
F22
F26
A-1
A-2

FA-3

INSERT
REVISION NO. 4 PAGES

8-1
8-3
8-4
8-5
8-6
8-7
8-8
8-9
8-10
8-11
8-12
8-12a
8-12b
8-13
8-14

9-1
9-2
9-3ll-l
11-2
12 la
12-2
12-2a
12-2b
12-2c
13-1
13-2
13-3
13-4
14-1
14-2
Tl-1
Tl-2
T3-1
T4-1
T5-1
T7-1
T7-2
T8-1 through T8-10
T9-1
T10-1
Fl-2
Fl-3
Fl-4
F22
F26
A-1
A-2
A-3
FA-3

IS-2 Revision 4, (10/82)



St Lucie Unit 2 e
REMOVE

'XISTINGPAGES

INSERT
REVISION NO. PAGES

FC-3a
FC-3c
E-l through E-3

H-1
H-2
L-1
L-2

FB-la
FB-lb
FB-lc
FB-ld
FB-2 through FB-14
FC-I
FC-II
FC-3a
FC-3c
E-1 through'-22
FE-1 through FE-4
H-1
H-2
L-1
L-2
L-3 through L-6
FL-1
M-i
M-1 through M-6
N-i
N-1 through N-4
0-i
0-1 through 0-14
FO-1
FO-2

IS-3 Revision 4, (10/82)



INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTIONS
OF REVISIONS INTO

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALIFICATION
REPORT AND GUIDEBOOK

ATTACHED IS REVISION 04 TO VOLUME 3 OF THE EQ REPORT &

GUIDEBOOK. PLEASE DISCARD ALL OF THE CURRENT SECTIONS
IN THIS VOLUME AND INSERT THE NEW REVISED SHEETS IN
THEIR PLACE.

REVISION 04
October 29, 1982



n



INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTIONS
OF REVISIONS INTO

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALIFICATION
REPORT AND GUIDEBOOK

ATTACHED IS REVISION 04 TO VOLUME 4 OF THE EQ
REPORT 6 GUIDEBOOK. PLEASE DISCARD ALL OF THE CURRENT

SECTIONS IN THIS VOLUME AND INSERT THE NEW REVISED
SHEETS IN THEIR PLACE.

REVISION: 04
DATE: 10/29/82




