St Lucie Unit 2

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALIFICATION REPORT AND GUIDEBOOK REVISION NO. 4

INSTRUCTION SHEET

Each revised and new page bears the notation Revision 4, (10/82) at the bottom of the page. Vertical bars with the number 4 have been used in the margin of existing pages, as applicable, to indicate the location of the revision on the page or the insertion of a new page.

The following page removals and insertions should be made to incorporate Revision No. 4 into the EQ Report and Guidebook:

REMOVE	INSERT
(EXISTING PAGES)	(REVISION NO. 4 PAGES)
	¢
EP-1 through EP-7	EP-1 through EP-9
i	i
ii	ii
iii	iii
v	v
vi	vi
I	I
II	II
III ,	III
•• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	IV
1-1	1-1
1-2	1-2
1-4	1-4
2 - 1 ·	2-1
2-3	2-3
3-1	3-1
3-2	3-2
3-3	3-3
-	3-4
_4_1	4-1
5-1	5-1
6-1	6-1
6-2	6-2
7-1	7-1
7-2	7-2
7-4	7-4
7-4a	7-4a
7-8	7-8
7-10	7-10
7-11	7-11
7-12	" 7-12
7-12a	7-12a
7-15	7-15
7-16	7-16
7-17	7-17

IS-1 389 PDR

821104015

DIMONN

.

. . .

.

St	Lucie	Unit	2
----	-------	------	---

.

.

, 1

11

REMOVE	INSERT
(EXISTING PAGES)	(REVISION NO. 4 PAGES)
8-1	8-1
8-3	8-3
8-4	8-4
	8-5
8-5	
8-6	8-6
8-7	8-7
8-8	8-8
8-9	8-9
8-10	8-10
8-11	8-11
8-12	8-12
-	8-12a
-	8-12b
8-13	8-13
8-14	8-14
8-15	-
9-1	9-1
	9-2
9-2	
-	9-3
11-1	11-1
-	11-2
12-1a	12-1a
12-2	12-2
-	12-2a
	12-2b
-	
• •	12-2c
13-1	13-1
13-2	13-2
-	13-3
-	13-4
14-1	14-1
14-2	14-2
T1-1	T1-1
T1-2	T1-2
T3=1	T3-1
T4-1	T4-1
T5-1	T5-1
T7-1	T7-1
T7-2	T7-2
T8-1 through T8-8	T8-1 through T8-10
T9-1	T9-1
	T10-1
F1-2	F1-2
F1-3	F1-3
F1-4	F1-4
F22	F22
F26	F26
A-1	A-1
A-1 A-2	A-2
e	A-3
FA-3	FA-3

Revision 4, (10/82)

St Lucie Unit 2

REMOVE	INSERT
(EXISTING PAGES)	(REVISION NO. 4 PAGES)
-	FB-1a
	FB-1b
-	FB-1c
-	FB-1d
-	FB-2 through FB-14
-	FC-I
÷	FC-II
FC-3a	FC-3a
FC-3c	FC-3c
E-1 through E-3	E-1 through E-22
- ,	FE-1 through FE-4
H-1	H-1
H-2	H-2
L-1	L-1
L-2 ·	L-2
-	L-3 through L-6
-	FL-1
ار ج	M-1
-	M-1 through M-6
-	
-	N-1 through N-4
-	0-i
-	0-1 through 0-14
-	F0-1
-	F0-2

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTIONS OF REVISIONS INTO ENVIRONMENTAL QUALIFICATION REPORT AND GUIDEBOOK

٢

ATTACHED IS REVISION 04 TO VOLUME 3 OF THE EQ REPORT & GUIDEBOOK. PLEASE DISCARD ALL OF THE CURRENT SECTIONS IN THIS VOLUME AND INSERT THE NEW REVISED SHEETS IN THEIR PLACE.

Y

, •

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTIONS OF REVISIONS INTO ENVIRONMENTAL QUALIFICATION REPORT AND GUIDEBOOK

ATTACHED IS REVISION 04 TO VOLUME 4 OF THE EQ REPORT & GUIDEBOOK. PLEASE DISCARD ALL OF THE CURRENT SECTIONS IN THIS VOLUME AND INSERT THE NEW REVISED SHEETS IN THEIR PLACE.

> REVISION: 04 DATE: 10/29/82

•

· · ·

x

· ·

· .